
Allied Solutions 350 Veterans Way. Carmel, IN 46032 877-328-4432 n/a contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com

Astro Electrical Contractor 
LLC

1415 E. Elizabeth Ave. Linden, NJ 07036 908-925-2113 908-925-2115 dpastro20@gmail.com

Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Road. Ste 800. Cincinnati, OH 

45209
513-458-8523 n/a Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com

DEE-EN Electrical Contracting, 
Inc.

3014 Tremley Point Rd. Linden, NJ 07036 908-862-8189 908-862-8171 dnelectric13@gmail.com

Dodge Construction Network
34 Crosby Drive, Suite 202. Bedford, MA 

01730
844-326-3826 n/a william.fleming@construction.com

Education Intelligence, Inc. PO Box 773. White House, TN, 37188 615-972-1856 866-394-8084 jpdas@eii-usa.com

Manor II Electric, Inc. 3 Ardsley Ct. Holmdel, NJ 07733 973-465-5040 973-465-5570 manor2electric@gmail.com

NJC Electric LLC 163 Riva Dr. Hackettstown, NJ 07840 908-500-1454 n/a njcelectricllc@gmail.com

Power With Prestige Inc. 40 Swartswood Rd. Newton, NJ 07860 973-940-1991 n/a suzy@pwpinc.biz 647,800.00$                                        

Pro Comm Systems 823 Uniontown Rd. Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 800-834-9422 n/a msaykay@procommsystems.com

Progressive Electric Inc. 40 Eagle Rock Rd. East Hanover, NJ 07936 973-428-2850 973-428-5230 jackg@progressivenj.net

Reiner Group, Inc. 11-07 River Road. Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 201-794-3700 x3760 n/a dacosta@reinerac.com

Sal Electric Company Inc. 83 Fleet St. Jersey City, NJ 07306 201-798-4406 201-798-8006 Johannes@salelectric.com

The All-Clean Group 550 West Ingham Ave. Ewing, NJ 08638 609-695-5444 609-695-1022 larryb@allcleaninc.com

TSUJ Corp PO Box 4621. Wayne, NJ 07470 973-291-6488 n/a tsujcorp@outlook.com 494,747.00$                                      

VPV Electric Inc.
63 Beaverbrook Rd. Ste 305. Lincoln Park, NJ 

07035
973-684-5033 973-684-5031 vpvelectricinc@gmail.com 839,000.00$                                        

TOTAL BIDBASE BID

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

ELECTRICAL UPGRADES & NEW GENERATOR @ LONG VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2024-07-23 @ 10:00AM

PSA No.: 9175LVMS-ELEC

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX


